
Volume Report
Project:  S:\Project Specifications\Project Bid Packages\2014 Projects\Mobile District 
(SAM)\W91278-14-B-0002 Pascagoula Entrance\Drawings\Mills\Pascagoula, MS.dwg
Alignment:  Station Line
Sample Line Group:  SLG-3
Start Sta:  29439.705
End Sta:  63150.104
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29439.705 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

29600.000 61.03 182.51 182.51 0.00 0.00 182.51 182.51 0.00 182.51

30000.000 99.90 1192.09 1192.09 0.00 0.00 1374.60 1374.60 0.00 1374.60

30237.964 112.40 935.55 935.55 0.00 0.00 2310.15 2310.15 0.00 2310.15

30400.000 124.29 105.57 105.57 0.00 0.00 2415.73 2415.73 0.00 2415.73

30800.000 162.73 2126.11 2126.11 0.00 0.00 4541.84 4541.84 0.00 4541.84

31200.000 201.14 2695.33 2695.33 0.00 0.00 7237.17 7237.17 0.00 7237.17

31600.000 134.54 2486.52 2486.52 0.00 0.00 9723.69 9723.69 0.00 9723.69

32000.000 100.20 1738.83 1738.83 0.00 0.00 11462.52 11462.52 0.00 11462.52

32400.000 100.20 1484.40 1484.40 0.00 0.00 12946.91 12946.91 0.00 12946.91

32800.000 100.19 1484.36 1484.36 0.00 0.00 14431.28 14431.28 0.00 14431.28

33200.000 100.19 1484.32 1484.32 0.00 0.00 15915.60 15915.60 0.00 15915.60

33600.000 100.19 1484.28 1484.28 0.00 0.00 17399.88 17399.88 0.00 17399.88

34000.000 100.19 1484.25 1484.25 0.00 0.00 18884.13 18884.13 0.00 18884.13

34400.000 100.18 1484.21 1484.21 0.00 0.00 20368.34 20368.34 0.00 20368.34

34800.000 100.18 1484.17 1484.17 0.00 0.00 21852.51 21852.51 0.00 21852.51

35200.000 100.18 1484.13 1484.13 0.00 0.00 23336.64 23336.64 0.00 23336.64

35600.000 100.18 1484.10 1484.10 0.00 0.00 24820.74 24820.74 0.00 24820.74

36000.000 100.17 1484.06 1484.06 0.00 0.00 26304.80 26304.80 0.00 26304.80

36400.000 100.17 1484.02 1484.02 0.00 0.00 27788.81 27788.81 0.00 27788.81

36800.000 100.17 1483.98 1483.98 0.00 0.00 29272.80 29272.80 0.00 29272.80

37200.000 100.16 1483.94 1483.94 0.00 0.00 30756.74 30756.74 0.00 30756.74

37600.000 100.16 1483.91 1483.91 0.00 0.00 32240.64 32240.64 0.00 32240.64

38000.000 100.16 1483.87 1483.87 0.00 0.00 33724.51 33724.51 0.00 33724.51

38400.000 100.16 1483.83 1483.83 0.00 0.00 35208.34 35208.34 0.00 35208.34

38800.000 100.15 1483.79 1483.79 0.00 0.00 36692.13 36692.13 0.00 36692.13

39200.000 100.15 1483.75 1483.75 0.00 0.00 38175.88 38175.88 0.00 38175.88

39600.000 100.15 1483.72 1483.72 0.00 0.00 39659.60 39659.60 0.00 39659.60

40000.000 100.15 1483.68 1483.68 0.00 0.00 41143.28 41143.28 0.00 41143.28

40400.000 100.14 1483.64 1483.64 0.00 0.00 42626.92 42626.92 0.00 42626.92

40800.000 100.14 1483.60 1483.60 0.00 0.00 44110.52 44110.52 0.00 44110.52
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